

DSS Autism Spectrum Disorders Advisory Council

ASDAC Mission: The mission of the Autism Spectrum Disorders Advisory Council (ASDAC) is to expand and improve on Autism Spectrum Disorder services through the development of a statewide service delivery system for individuals across the lifespan and their families. The ASDAC will develop a system that is accessible, affordable, accountable and offers quality services by providing and monitoring the use of evidence based, promising and best practices, education professionals and the community, facilitating interagency collaboration and utilizing data driven decision making methods to evaluate effectiveness.

AGENDA

10:00a.m. – 12:00p.m. Legislative Office Building 300 Capitol Avenue Room 2A Hartford, CT 06106

May 17, 2017

- Welcome and Introductions
- Public Comments
- Frequency of Advisory Council Meetings
- Council Membership Vacancies
- Review of 4/19/17 ASDAC Workgroup Meeting
- Funding
- ASDAC State Plan Services Update
- Review of IDASH Intellectual Disability and Autism Spectrum Disorder Housing Program
- Community First Choice Presentation
- New Business

Next Meeting: Wednesday, June 21, 2017